C.B.L. Sports, C.B.L. T20 XI - Won by 7 wickets

R.0.l.C., R.O.l1.C. T20 XI

95/ 8

20.0 overs (Finished Overs)

1st Inning

C.B.L. Sports, C.B.L. T20 XI

96/ 3

17.3 overs (Match End)

Date: 18-08-2017

Toss: R.O.1.C., R.0.1.C. T20 XI won the toss and elected to Bat

Location: Maldives
Match Officials:
Match Type: T20

Scorer: Official Scorer

Ground: Malé

cric(2)

Batting: R.0.1.C., R.O0.1.C. T20 XI

A Shahid

P Wijesinghe

A Nasir

Mohamed Mahfooz
J. Arundhathi Rajut
I Nihad

M Shaheel

M Hassan

H Riza

| Mohamed

Extras

Total

Did Not Bat: M Faisal

b Ameel Ahmed Mauroof

b S Harries

not out

Ibw b S Harries

Ibw b Ibrahim Rizan

b Ibrahim Rizan

¢ Ameel Ahmed Mauroof b M Saafee

run out (Ibrahim Rizan)

¢ Haziq Hassan Rasheedt b A Hussain

not out

(w15,nb1,b2,1b1)

(8 wickets; 20.0 overs)
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35.29
50.0
65.31
0.0
0.0
0.0
92.86
0.0
185.71
57.14

4.75 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 15-1 ( A Shahid 3.4 ov ), 27-2 ( P Wijesinghe 8.1 ov ), 27-3 ( Mohamed Mahfooz 8.4 ov ), 28-4 ( J. Arundhathi Rajut
9.3 ov), 28-5 (| Nihad 9.5 ov ), 55-6 ( M Shaheel 14.4 ov ), 62-7 ( M Hassan 15.5 ov ), 77-8 (H Riza 17.4 ov))

Bowling: C.B.L. Sports, C.B.L. T20

x| o M R w EC AV EX

A Hussain 4.0 0 23 1 5.75 23.00 (w 4)
Ameel Ahmed Mauroof 4.0 1 1 2.00 8.00

I.E. Muzammil 1.0 0 0 6.00 - (w 5)

S Harries 4.0 1 20 2 5.00 10.00 (w1,nb1)
Ibrahim Rizan 2.0 0 7 2 3.50 3.50

M Saafee 3.0 0 15 1 5.00 15.00

M Hamid 2.0 0 13 0 6.50 -

2nd Inning

Batting: C.B.L. Sports, C.B.L. T20 XI R B 4's 6's SR
A Nasif ¢ M Hassan b | Nihad 10 13 1 0 76.92
M Hamid ¢ M Hassan b A Nasir 26 34 2 0 76.47
Ameel Ahmed Mauroof run out (A Shahid) 10 9 1 0 111.11
Haziq Hassan Rasheedt  not out 23 31 0 0 74.19
M Shiyam not out 14 18 1 0 77.78
Extras (w12,b 1) 13
Total (3 wickets; 17.3 overs) 96 5.49 RPO
Did Not Bat: Ibrahim Rizan , |.E. Muzammil , M Saafee , Muawiyath Abdul Ghanee , S Harries , A Hussain
Fall of Wicket: 21-1 ( A Nasif 3.4 ov ), 48-2 ( Ameel Ahmed Mauroof 7.1 ov ), 62-3 (M Hamid 11.1 ov )

Bowling: R.O.I.C., R.O.I.C. T20 XI (o] M R w EC AV EX

| Mohamed 3.0 0 10 0 3.33 - (w1)

| Nihad 2.0 0 16 1 8.00 16.00 (w3)

M Hassan 3.3 0 30 0 8.57 - (w3)
Mohamed Mahfooz 4.0 0 16 0 4.00 -

A Nasir 4.0 0 15 3.75 15.00 (w1)

H Riza 1.0 0 8 0 8.00 -
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